
Forresters Car Club Ltd.
Patriot Stages (Junior F1000 Championship)

Awards List

Overall Award Winners

Position Car No Crew Make & Model Total

1 93 Sam Mason / James Seymour Suzuki Alto 01:21:03

2 94 Max Speed / Alan Gilbert Peugeot 107 01:21:54

3 92 David Burden / Peter Williams Citroen C1 01:22:04

4 95 Jack Birch / Mike Jode Nissan Micra K11 01:23:09

5 96 Charlie Mathewson / Ian Bass Peugeot 107 01:23:50

6 97 Rhys Jones / Ian Meakin Citroen C1 01:25:29

7 99 Joshua Slaughter / Emma Morrison Citroen C1 01:27:22

8 98 Daniel Taylor / Cat Lund Citreon C1 01:30:23

9 78 Julian Fouquet / Alex Mill Nissan Micra 01:56:07
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Forresters Car Club Ltd.
Patriot Stages (Junior F1000 Championship)

Final Results

Car
No

Crew Make & Model Class Total
Diff to
Prev

Diff to 1st
Overall
Position

Class
Position

93 Sam Mason / James Seymour Suzuki Alto 9 01:21:03   1  

94 Max Speed / Alan Gilbert Peugeot 107 9 01:21:54 00:51 00:51 2  

92 David Burden / Peter Williams Citroen C1 9 01:22:04 00:10 01:01 3  

95 Jack Birch / Mike Jode Nissan Micra K11 9 01:23:09 01:05 02:06 4  

96 Charlie Mathewson / Ian Bass Peugeot 107 9 01:23:50 00:41 02:47 5  

97 Rhys Jones / Ian Meakin Citroen C1 9 01:25:29 01:39 04:26 6  

99 Joshua Slaughter / Emma Morrison Citroen C1 9 01:27:22 01:53 06:19 7  

98 Daniel Taylor / Cat Lund Citreon C1 9 01:30:23 03:01 09:20 8  

78 Julian Fouquet / Alex Mill Nissan Micra 9 01:56:07 25:44 35:04 9  
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Forresters Car Club Ltd.
Patriot Stages (Junior F1000 Championship)

List of Entries

Car
No

Entrant Driver Co-Driver Vehicle Engine Class Sponsor

78  Julian Fouquet Alex Mill Nissan Micra 0 9  

92  David Burden Peter Williams Citroen C1 0 9  

93  Sam Mason James Seymour Suzuki Alto 0 9  

94  Max Speed Alan Gilbert Peugeot 107 0 9  

95  Jack Birch Mike Jode Nissan Micra K11 0 9  

96  Charlie Mathewson Ian Bass Peugeot 107 0 9  

97  Rhys Jones Ian Meakin Citroen C1 0 9  

98  Daniel Taylor Cat Lund Citreon C1 0 9  

99  Joshua Slaughter Emma Morrison Citroen C1 0 9  
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Forresters Car Club Ltd.
Patriot Stages (Junior F1000 Championship)

Final Results by Car Number

Car
No

Crew Make & Model Class Total
Diff to
Prev

Diff to 1st
Overall
Position

Class
Position

78 Julian Fouquet / Alex Mill Nissan Micra 9 01:56:07 25:44 35:04 9  

92 David Burden / Peter Williams Citroen C1 9 01:22:04 00:10 01:01 3  

93 Sam Mason / James Seymour Suzuki Alto 9 01:21:03   1  

94 Max Speed / Alan Gilbert Peugeot 107 9 01:21:54 00:51 00:51 2  

95 Jack Birch / Mike Jode Nissan Micra K11 9 01:23:09 01:05 02:06 4  

96 Charlie Mathewson / Ian Bass Peugeot 107 9 01:23:50 00:41 02:47 5  

97 Rhys Jones / Ian Meakin Citroen C1 9 01:25:29 01:39 04:26 6  

98 Daniel Taylor / Cat Lund Citreon C1 9 01:30:23 03:01 09:20 8  

99 Joshua Slaughter / Emma Morrison Citroen C1 9 01:27:22 01:53 06:19 7  
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Forresters Car Club Ltd.
Patriot Stages (Junior F1000 Championship)

Stage Times by Results

Overall
Position

Car
No

Crew Class Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Total

1 93 Sam Mason / James Seymour 9 16:09 15:06 15:48 15:31 09:19 09:10 01:21:03

2 94 Max Speed / Alan Gilbert 9 16:42 15:21 15:52 15:26 09:20 09:13 01:21:54

3 92 David Burden / Peter Williams 9 16:53 15:25 15:55 15:28 09:17 09:06 01:22:04

4 95 Jack Birch / Mike Jode 9 16:03 15:28 16:13 15:51 10:06 09:28 01:23:09

5 96 Charlie Mathewson / Ian Bass 9 16:25 15:51 16:26 15:57 09:38 09:33 01:23:50

6 97 Rhys Jones / Ian Meakin 9 16:51 16:07 16:35 16:21 09:48 09:47 01:25:29

7 99 Joshua Slaughter / Emma Morrison 9 17:40 16:45 16:41 16:25 10:02 09:49 01:27:22

8 98 Daniel Taylor / Cat Lund 9 17:25 17:00 17:27 17:13 10:56 10:22 01:30:23

9 78 Julian Fouquet / Alex Mill 9 20:00 20:00 17:52 17:24 10:22 10:29 01:56:07
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Forresters Car Club Ltd.
Patriot Stages (Junior F1000 Championship)

Stage Times by Car Number

Overall
Position

Car
No

Crew Class Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 Total

9 78 Julian Fouquet / Alex Mill 9 20:00 20:00 17:52 17:24 10:22 10:29 01:56:07

3 92 David Burden / Peter Williams 9 16:53 15:25 15:55 15:28 09:17 09:06 01:22:04

1 93 Sam Mason / James Seymour 9 16:09 15:06 15:48 15:31 09:19 09:10 01:21:03

2 94 Max Speed / Alan Gilbert 9 16:42 15:21 15:52 15:26 09:20 09:13 01:21:54

4 95 Jack Birch / Mike Jode 9 16:03 15:28 16:13 15:51 10:06 09:28 01:23:09

5 96 Charlie Mathewson / Ian Bass 9 16:25 15:51 16:26 15:57 09:38 09:33 01:23:50

6 97 Rhys Jones / Ian Meakin 9 16:51 16:07 16:35 16:21 09:48 09:47 01:25:29

8 98 Daniel Taylor / Cat Lund 9 17:25 17:00 17:27 17:13 10:56 10:22 01:30:23

7 99 Joshua Slaughter / Emma Morrison 9 17:40 16:45 16:41 16:25 10:02 09:49 01:27:22
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Forresters Car Club Ltd.
Patriot Stages (Junior F1000 Championship)

Results in Stage Order

Stage
Pos.

Car
No

Stage 1
Car
No

Stage 2
Car
No

Stage 3
Car
No

Stage 4
Car
No

Stage 5
Car
No

Stage 6

1 95 16:03 93 15:06 93 15:48 94 15:26 92 09:17 92 09:06

2 93 16:09 94 15:21 94 15:52 92 15:28 93 09:19 93 09:10

3 96 16:25 92 15:25 92 15:55 93 15:31 94 09:20 94 09:13

4 94 16:42 95 15:28 95 16:13 95 15:51 96 09:38 95 09:28

5 97 16:51 96 15:51 96 16:26 96 15:57 97 09:48 96 09:33

6 92 16:53 97 16:07 97 16:35 97 16:21 99 10:02 97 09:47

7 98 17:25 99 16:45 99 16:41 99 16:25 95 10:06 99 09:49

8 99 17:40 98 17:00 98 17:27 98 17:13 78 10:22 98 10:22

9 78 20:00 78 20:00 78 17:52 78 17:24 98 10:56 78 10:29
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Forresters Car Club Ltd.
Patriot Stages (Junior F1000 Championship)

Results in Class Order

Car
No

Crew Make & Model Class Total
Overall
Position

Class
Position
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Forresters Car Club Ltd.
Patriot Stages (Junior F1000 Championship)

List of Non-Runners

There is no data to produce this report
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Forresters Car Club Ltd.
Patriot Stages (Junior F1000 Championship)

List of Penalties

Car
No

Crew Make & Model Class Duration Reason

78 Julian Fouquet / Alex Mill Nissan Micra 9 20:00 Restart

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

www.amcrallyresults.co.uk Results Compiled by - Amserwyr Modur Cymru Page 10 / 10

http://www.tcpdf.org

